

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 281/2024

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation Of India

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Veena Phalke W/o Mr. Vijay Singh Chauhan,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. P.C. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ashwani Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

14/02/2025

1. After considering the submission of learned counsels for the parties, list for final disposal on 24.02.2025.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J