

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 281/2024

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation Of India

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Veena Phalke W/o Mr. Vijay Singh Chauhan,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. P.C. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ashwani Kumar Chobisa

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

21/05/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 07.07.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J